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DISEÑO ESTRUCTURAL:

JAIME IDARRAGA MARIN
Mat prof. 25295 CDS

DISEÑO HIDROSANITARIO:

ING. LUIS GONZAGA MONTES GALVIS
Mat prof. 17202-81186 CDS

DISEÑO ELECTRICO:

ING. PABLO A MORALES JARAMILLO
Mat prof. 205-76207CDS

COLABORÓ:
SERGIO GONZALEZ GORDON

Mat prof. 17202-330158 CLD
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NOTA: ESTE DETALLE APLICA

PARA TODOS LOS PEDESTALES
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DIÁMETRO

N°

3

4

5

6

7

8

"

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

7/8

1

GANCHO 90° TRASLAPOS

(mm)

150

200

250

300

350

400

(mm)

600

730

910

1090

1580

1810

DADO

DIBUJO:

MODIFICACIONES:

  NATALIA GRISALES YEPES
   Arquitecta

SERGIO GONZALEZ GORDON
Mat prof. 17202-330158 CLD

KATHERINE RODRIGUEZ MEJIA
Mat.Prof. No. A184502010-1088264559

  ORLANDO  MUÑOZ S.
    Arquitecto
        JULIO CESAR PEDRAZA QUINTERO
   Arquitecto
   FRANCISCO HOYOS
   Arquitecto

  ROGER MARTINEZ DIAZ.
   Arquitecto Paisajista
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